
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

13 
28 

249 
223 

32 
78 

421 
167 
191 

56 
112 

66 
68 

128 
59 
90 

137 

Name 

Rasmus MÀlgaard 
Martin Paaske Rasmussen 
Steen Barløse 
pavia  Sørensen  
Stein Nygård 
Maja Blume 
Mikkel Kj¾rstrup 
Dion Hansen 
Morten Konge 
Michael Sander 
Robert Gšsta 
Maciej  Ziminski  
Anders GrÀnvold 
Robert Jensen 
Henrik Werner Pedersen 
Mads Terp 
jakob bouzidi  bouzidi 

Class 

÷ Race 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Best Tm 

1:12.885 
1:14.202 
1:14.529 
1:14.568 
1:14.883 
1:14.958 
1:15.870 
1:16.846 
1:16.956 
1:16.980 
1:17.069 
1:17.088 
1:18.922 
1:21.169 
1:24.035 
1:24.307 
1:24.426 

Diff 

1.317 
1.644 
1.683 
1.998 
2.073 
2.985 
3.961 
4.071 
4.095 
4.184 
4.203 
6.037 
8.284 

11.150 
11.422 
11.541 

Best Speed 

102,688 
100,865 
100,423 
100,370 

99,948 
99,848 
98,648 
97,395 
97,256 
97,225 
97,113 
97,089 
94,833 
92,208 
89,063 
88,776 
88,650 

In Lap 

9 
7 
6 
5 
4 
9 
7 
6 
9 
9 
5 
9 
6 
9 
5 
9 
4 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
? 

Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Knutstorp  
Sunday 

06 Blue 1530-1545 

Practice started at 15:29:16 

Ring Knutstorp 2,079 km 

09-08-2015 15:30 


